
2900

80
0

1300

10
00

80
0

1800

2200

19
00 25

00

A

WeldAngle

Screw 
Holes

Tube

(NTS) B

Pod Tube
Frame

Base 
Plate
G/L

Spike into
ground to be
200mm into
tube and 300mm
into ground

(NTS)

C
Tube

(Door is 1981 x 762mm)

Door Angle 
Iron

To attach door 
frame to

(NTS)

Drawn by:

Date:

Longthwaite House, 
Westley Waterless, 
Cambridgeshire, 
CB8 0RQ

Email: mgp@vrcmodular.co.uk
Phone: 01223 459931

Scale:
Rev

Project

As Indicated

Drawing Title

Status Quote No: Job No:

Sheet Size:
Chkd by:

Elevations / Indicative 3Ds

08/01/2021

NL The Velarium

Preliminary

VRC Modular Ltd

The Velarium A3

This drawing is indicative ONLY.

Door/ window positions/frame/sizes indicative ONLY.
Thicknesses/colours/3D shown indicative ONLY.

Dimensions/details & materials specified as per survey.

1 : 50
Front Elevation21 : 50

Left Elevation1 1 : 50
Rear Elevation41 : 50

Right Elevation3

No. Description Date

Door Opening 
Direction

150mm gap
between main
frame and door
frame

Timber door

A

B
Spike points

C

Mid brown with clear plastic, 
to be set against a Caboose
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